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DO NOT EXPORT TO EXCEL

NOTE: If the Taxing District is a HB470 fund (or "NO TIF" or "NUR"); column 2 will include increment, column 7 will not.
Real/Personal '

Net Value less
Exemptions and

Taxing District

(1)

COUNTY
020 COUNTY

COUNTY INDIGENT
030 INDIGENT

SCHOOL

210 SCHOOL 2003 BOND

211 SCHOOL 2003 BOND HB470
220 SCHOOL 2006 BOND

221 SCHOOL 2006 BOND HB470
225 SCHOOL 2008 BOND HB470

230 SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTAL HB470

250 SCHOOL TORT

Increment

(2)

2,488,032,993

2,488,032,993

2,475,888,471

41,382,483
2,475,888,471

41,382,483
2,517,270,954
2,517,270,954
2,488,032,993

Estimated
Sub Roll Market

Value
(3)

Minidoka County

PMO006 - 2023 Annual Assessed Value by Taxing District (A2)
Print Date 7/21/2023 9:31 am

Homeowner's
Exemption Value
Real & Personal

4)

589,999,322

589,999,322

588,912,022

1,087,300
588,912,022

1,087,300
589,999,322
589,999,322
589,999,322
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Personal
Property
Exemption

()

13,479,033

13,479,033

12,185,476

1,293,557
12,185,476

1,293,557
13,479,033
13,479,033
13,479,033

Newly

Annexed

Property
(6)

Urban
Renewal
Increment

(7)

29,237,961

29,237,961

O O 0O o oo

29,237,961



Taxing District

(1)

CITY

100 RUPERT

101 RUPERT 2017 BOND HB470
110 HEYBURN

120 PAUL

130 ACEQUIA

140 BURLEY

141 BURLEY JUDGMENT HB470
142 BURLEY LIBRARY O/R HB470
143 BURLEY STREETS O/R HB470
144 BURLEY BOND

145 BURLEY BOND HB470

150 MINIDOKA

HIGHWAY
400 HIGHWAY
425 HIGHWAY DISTRICT HB587

CEMETERY

500 CEMETERY 1
510 CEMETERY 2
520 CEMETERY 3

FIRE
600 WEST END FIRE
610 COUNTY FIRE

Real/Personal
Net Value less

Increment Value

(2) (3)

386,241,360
398,849,155
339,002,354
90,639,868
12,158,011
93,857,916
99,529,423
99,529,423
99,529,423
90,059,952
9,469,471
3,726,464

2,488,021,993
11,000

1,123,421,709
595,141,006
769,470,278

690,360,381
1,315,939,077

; Estimated
Exemptions and  Sub Roll Market

Homeowner's

Exemption Value

Real & Personal
(4)

145,469,456
145,469,456
90,774,086
34,142,846
2,796,655
11,290,760
11,290,760
11,290,760
11,290,760
11,290,760
0

1,524,117

589,999,322
0

303,483,756
98,411,492
188,104,074

122,614,112
310,624,994
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Personal

Property
Exemption

(5

2,500,929
2,500,929
2,177,236
959,750
505,577
2,652,142
2,552,142
2,552,142
2,552,142
2,062,451
489,691

0

13,479,033
0

5,924,236
2,499,454
5,055,343

3,226,593
4,949,369

Newly Urban
Annexed
Property

Renewal
Increment
(6) (7)

1,513,817 12,607,795
0
8,367,872 10,958,659
52,383 0

0

5,671,507

o O O O O o

28,226,082
1,011,879

12,607,795
0
16,630,166

10,511,139
447,520



Real/Personal

Net Value less Estimated Homeowner's Personal Newly Urban
Exemptions and  Sub Roll Market Exemption Value Property Annexed Renewal
Taxing District Increment Value Real & Personal Exemption Property Increment
)] (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

URBAN RENEWAL
208 BUSINESS PARK UR 0 0 0 1,826,437
BOULEVARD URBAN RENEWAL 0 0 0 447 520
BURLEY URBAN RENEWAL 4 0 0 0 5,671,507
NW HEYBURN INDUSTRIAL URBAN RENEWAL 0 0 0 8,684,702
RUPERT URBAN RENEWAL 1 0 0 0 11,595,916
RUPERT URBAN RENEWAL 2 0 0 0 1,011,879

Date) 023

Clerk, Board of County Commissioners

Assessor
4

PARAMETERS:

Tax Year: 2023
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