## **Minidoka County**

## PM006 - 2023 Annual Assessed Value by Taxing District (A2)

Print Date 7/21/2023 9:31 am

## DO NOT EXPORT TO EXCEL

NOTE: If the Taxing District is a HB470 fund (or "NO TIF" or "NUR"); column 2 will include increment, column 7 will not.

Taxing District (1)	Real/Personal Net Value less Exemptions and Increment (2)	Estimated Sub Roll Market Value (3)	Homeowner's Exemption Value Real & Personal (4)	Personal Property Exemption (5)	Newly Annexed Property (6)	Urban Renewal Increment (7)
COUNTY						
020 COUNTY	2,488,032,993		589,999,322	13,479,033		29,237,961
COUNTY INDIGENT						
030 INDIGENT	2,488,032,993		589,999,322	13,479,033		29,237,961
SCHOOL						
210 SCHOOL 2003 BOND	2,475,888,471		588,912,022	12,185,476		0
211 SCHOOL 2003 BOND HB470	41,382,483		1,087,300	1,293,557		0
220 SCHOOL 2006 BOND	2,475,888,471		588,912,022	12,185,476		0
221 SCHOOL 2006 BOND HB470	41,382,483		1,087,300	1,293,557		0
225 SCHOOL 2008 BOND HB470	2,517,270,954		589,999,322	13,479,033		0
230 SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTAL HB470	2,517,270,954		589,999,322	13,479,033		0
250 SCHOOL TORT	2,488,032,993		589,999,322	13,479,033		29,237,961

Taxing District (1)	Real/Personal Net Value less Exemptions and Increment (2)	Estimated Sub Roll Market Value (3)	Homeowner's Exemption Value Real & Personal (4)	Personal Property Exemption (5)	Newly Annexed Property (6)	Urban Renewal Increment (7)
CITY						
100 RUPERT	386,241,360		145,469,456	2,500,929	1,513,817	12,607,795
101 RUPERT 2017 BOND HB470	398,849,155		145,469,456	2,500,929	1,010,011	0
110 HEYBURN	339,002,354		90,774,086	2,177,236	8,367,872	10,958,659
120 PAUL	90,639,868		34,142,846	959,750	52,383	0
130 ACEQUIA	12,158,011		2,796,655	595,577	, , , , ,	0
140 BURLEY	93,857,916		11,290,760	2,552,142		5,671,507
141 BURLEY JUDGMENT HB470	99,529,423		11,290,760	2,552,142		0
142 BURLEY LIBRARY O/R HB470	99,529,423		11,290,760	2,552,142		0
143 BURLEY STREETS O/R HB470	99,529,423		11,290,760	2,552,142		0
144 BURLEY BOND	90,059,952		11,290,760	2,062,451		0
145 BURLEY BOND HB470	9,469,471		0	489,691		0
150 MINIDOKA	3,726,464		1,524,117	0		0
HIGHWAY						
400 HIGHWAY	2,488,021,993		589,999,322	13,479,033		28,226,082
425 HIGHWAY DISTRICT HB587	11,000		0	0		1,011,879
CEMETERY						
500 CEMETERY 1	1,123,421,709		303,483,756	5,924,236		12,607,795
510 CEMETERY 2	595,141,006		98,411,492	2,499,454		0
520 CEMETERY 3	769,470,278		188,104,074	5,055,343		16,630,166
FIRE						
600 WEST END FIRE	690,360,381		122,614,112	3,226,593		10,511,139
610 COUNTY FIRE	1,315,939,077		310,624,994	4,949,369		447,520

Taxing District (1)	Real/Personal Net Value less Exemptions and Increment (2)	Estimated Sub Roll Market Value (3)	Homeowner's Exemption Value Real & Personal (4)	Personal Property Exemption (5)	Newly Annexed Property (6)	Urban Renewal Increment (7)
URBAN RENEWAL						
208 BUSINESS PARK UR	0		0	0		1,826,437
BOULEVARD URBAN RENEWAL	0		0	0		447,520
BURLEY URBAN RENEWAL 4	0		0	0		5,671,507
NW HEYBURN INDUSTRIAL URBAN RENEWA	L 0		0	0		8,684,702
RUPERT URBAN RENEWAL 1	0		0	0		11,595,916
RUPERT URBAN RENEWAL 2	0		0	0		1,011,879

Date

Clerk, Board of County Commissioners

Assessor

PARAMETERS:

Tax Year: 2023

Roll Type(s): Real PP MH
Report Format: Export to PDF or Print

2023